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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ava  Cooper1266
Peninsula  SM

9.450 9.000 8.7009.325 36.475
1 5T 1 6 1 

1 

Autum n W est1263
On Point

9.150 9.250 8.7509.200 36.350
3 2 4T 4T 2 

2 

V irg inia  Da lla  V ia1256
Gymtowne - SSF

8.950 9.225 8.7509.225 36.150
5 3 3 4T 3 

3 

A r iana  S a laza r1262
On Point

9.200 9.000 8.6509.250 36.100
2 5T 2 7T 4 

4 

M aggie  W hite law1252
American

8.500 9.125 8.8509.200 35.675
10 4 4T 3 5 

5 

Ka lia  S e ra fino-Agar1248
American

8.550 8.950 9.0008.900 35.400
9 7 8 2 6 

6 

Am e lie  Cooper1265
Peninsula  SM

9.100 9.350 7.9259.000 35.375
4 1 7 10 7 

7 

Grace  Hanson1261
On Point

8.800 8.850 8.6509.050 35.350
6 8 6 7T 8 

8 

La iney M artin1273
USA  Sports Hollister

8.650 8.600 9.1508.850 35.250
8 9 9 1 9 

9 

M ackenz ie  A villa1271
USA  Sports Hollister

8.775 7.550 8.4758.400 33.200
7 11 10 9 10 

10 

Lucy Doza1272
USA  Sports Hollister

8.050 8.000 7.2508.100 31.400
11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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